PROMOTIONAL PRICE LIST TURKEY 2020 K&

GENERAL ENGLISH (in €)

PRICE (€)
COURSE COURSE DETAILS

GE Fluency (GE20) 20 hours group tuition lessons

MORNING + 4 elective lessons (optional) =50 21> 235 200 185
GE Fluency (GE20)

AFTERNOON 20 hours group tuition lessons 200 175 185 160 175 145

20 group tuition lessons

+ 6 small group lessons
GE Fluency Plus (GE26) (GE/FCE/CAE/TOEIC/IELTS) 305 260 290 245 276 230

+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 group tuition lessons

GE Fluency Intensive 26 + 6 individual lessons
(GE26INT) (GE/FCE/CAE/TOEIC/IELTS) 495 420 485 415 465 395

+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

; 20 group tuition lessons
?GEEZMQJ&?;:Y TN 2 L5 el el s s #50 640 735 625 A5 610

(GE/FCE/CAE/TOEIC/IELTS)

EXAM PREPARATION (in €)

Pl FCECABIENS 20 group exam tuition lessons
Preparation " 4gelec|?ive essons (opfiondl) | 265 225 250 210 230 195
(FCE20/CAE20/IELTS20) P

GE ACADEMIC YEAR (in €)

COURSE COURSE DETAILS EHECE PRICE (€)
GE Fluency (AY20) 25 weeks GE20 Morning with
MORNING up to 10 weeks holidays 4945 4195 6465 5075 6845 5295

GE Fluency (AY20)

AFTERNOON 25 weeks GE20 Afternoon 3955 3350 5175 4060 5475 4235
with up to 10 weeks holidays

GE Fluency Plus (AY26) 52“(0616(';5&';2;5 m{gg‘yﬁzw”h 6195 5295 8115 6615 8595 6945

e AY20 Morning course - 10% off only €3775!
e AY20 Afternoon Course special price only €2850!
e 10% discount on all courses 2-24 weeks booked in 2020!

NOTES

- Course registration fee and course material fee are additional.

- AY students must take a recognised exam at the end of their course. The fee for this is €140.
- Minimum duration for exam preparation courses: 3 weeks

- Maximum Plus class size: 10 students



ACCOMMODATION

HOMESTAY

AVAILABLE SAT-SAT OR SUN-SUN Price per week
Half Board €220
Extra night in homestay €30 /night
Summer supplement (June 15th - Sept 21st) €25
Winter holidays supplement (Dec 21st - Jan 5th) €50
Supplement for specific food requirements (E.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.) €20
Supplement for ensuite or private bathroom €50

RESIDENCE

TERRENURE PARK (AVAIALABLE ALL YEAR ROUND) Price per week
Single Room €350
Twin Room €225
Summer supplement (June 16th - Sept 22nd) €30
GRIFFITH HAL (AVAILABLE IN SUMMER - JULY AND AUGUST) Price per week
Twin Room €250

OTHER FEES & MISCELLANOUS

Fee Price per week
Course Registration €65
Accommodation placement (homestay and residence) €65
Course materials €40 / term
AY exam fee €140
Medical insurance (8 months) €140
Airport transfer €80 /each way
NOTES

B Lesson length: 50 minutes
P AY students must take a recognised exam at the end of their course. The fee for this is € 140
P Minimum duration for exam preparation courses: 3 weeks
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